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CUTTER SUCTION DREDGER

INFORMATION

FLAG
NAVIGATION | WORKING AREA

LENGTH | BREADTH | MOULDED DEPTH
LIGHT | LOADED DISPLACEMENT

LIGHT | LOADED DRAUGHT

INSTALLED POWER

FUEL CAPACITY

MAX DREDGING DEPTH
DISCHARGE PIPE DIAMETER

MAX FLOW RATE FOR WATER
POWER AVAILABLE AT THE PUMP
POWER AVAILABLE AT THE CUTTER

WINCH | TRACTION | SPEED
SPUD | LENGTH
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FRANCE
WATERWAY

11.50m | 4.05m | 1.30Mm
221 26T

0.80M | 1.00Mm

312kw

4 800L

6.00m
300MM
970M3/H
239KwW
44KW

2 UNITS | 4T | 25M/MN
2 PAIR | 12M, 18Mm
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